Frequently examine the
installation for imbalance and
signs of wear or damage to
cable and springs, do not use
if repair or adjustment is
necessary.
Introduction
● Verify that you have the correct product and all the accessories.

Full length
A (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Dimension B
(mm)
Dimension G
(mm)
Dimensions
M and N
E1-080 1771 x 996 2046 8.6 1418 1350 or more 80 or more
E1-090 1992 x 1121 2267 9.5 1543 1350 or more 80 or more
E1-100 2214 x 1245 2489 10.5 1667 1800 or more 80 or more
E1-110 2435 x 1370 2710 11.6 1792 1800 or more 80 or more
E1-120 2657 x 1494 2932 12.5 1916 2250 or more 80 or more
E2-080 1626 x 1219 1901 8.1 1641 1000 or more 80 or more
E2-090 1829 x 1372 2104 9.0 1794 1000 or more 80 or more
E2-100 2032 x 1524 2307 10.0 1946 1350 or more 80 or more
E2-110 2235 x 1676 2510 11.0 2098 1350 or more 80 or more
E2-120 2438 x 1829 2713 12.0 2251 1700 or more 80 or more
Side view of case and bracket
* Specifications and design are subject to change without notice in product improvement.
Ａ
Ｇ